Public Building Commission of Chicago
% Contractor Payment Information

Project: Daley College Advanced Manufacturing Center
Contract Number: PS2083R

Design Builder: Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Payment Application: #8

Amount Paid: $674,620.13

Date of Payment to Design Builder: 3/1/2018

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DaleyEAMC



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT §
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 2/12/2018

PROJECT: Daley College Advanced Manufacturing Center

Pay Application No.: 8

For the Period: 1/1/2018 to 1/31/2018

Contract No.: PS2083R

In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on ,relating to the $, Revenue Bonds

issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
| hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR: Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

FOR:  Design/Build Services

Is now entitled to the sum of: $ 674,620.13

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $5,500,000.00
ADDITIONS $21,129,916.47
DEDUCTIONS $0.00

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $21,129,916.47
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $26,629,916.47

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $ 6,679,090.29

TOTAL RETENTION $ 392,318.02

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,

but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price $ 392,318.02
b) Liens and Other Withholding $ -
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld $ -

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $ 6,286,772.27

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 5,612,152.14

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $ 674,620.13

100,122.23
574,497.90

Total Professional Services
Total Construction

@ &N

Architect Engineer:

signature, date

File Code: 02.07.17
File Name: PA_OVC_JKS_PA008_20180212



STPELIELL £2°221°004 29°89€L61°T 000 SL'06v'L62°C €2°zTI'00L 29'89€L61°C %40°L9 00'620'82v°E 000 000 00°529'926°} 00000005+ |aSVHd NOIS3Q TV101ans - robed
0066V 65+ 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 0066V 651 000 000 00667651 000 SOIIBS [BUOISSOId eun 0060
00°000'SE 00°000'S 00°000°0€ 000 00°000'SE 00°000'S 00°000°0€ %0008, 00°000'0Z 000 000 000 00°000'0Z UsBY BUOSSIWWOD £1900 71 "0BBOIO Z0CH A POOMBUSAEH N 1016 0080
sewng
16018862 SV26lEC VOLVILY 000 607990V ) SvzeLee (O %LOLE 00'SLY'6LE 600 000 00'SLV'6.C 0000000 T88UIBUT [EUSWIUOIAUT 10909 71 "0BBOI0 005# 1S USING USA M 000 00Z0]
Jeaquo) moused
00'056'29% 00'0SE'SH 0000129 000 00050289 00'0SE'S} 00002129 %9E 08 00°000'558 000 000 00'5/8615 005z SEe uBiseq g emosyoly 4331 V0900 71 0BBOID "00Z SUNS "SRV USSAEM S 81T 0090
vWor
00'060'8€ 000 00706901 000 00'v06'90% 000 00'706'90F %ELEL 00°000G7F 000 000 000 00°000'S¥F (] 50006 7| 080140 19945 WI0GIEaq § V1L 0050|
ueqin g ! 1 1 uBjseq ueno Auey
00V19'ZL 00°000'S 00°Z€1'0Z} 000 00ZELIEL 00°000'S 00Z€102} %0188 0015281 000 000 000 00°1SL'8V 1 S3)SN0OY/OIS/LIAVY 90909 I ‘0BBOI 'BZ8ld OPISINRI N T 00v0
OXiIM UOSIIN ueys
00°009'0 000 00'00V'ZE 000 0000V ZE 000 00°00'Z€ %00'S8 00°000'%% 000 000 000 00'000'7% 8UBisq BuubI1 06009 I O¥eISARID ‘P 019PIIeE M v 00€0]
uBiseq BunyBin eioiny
00'0502€ 00002+ 00'0SL'8E} 000 00°0S6'6€E+ 00002+ 00'0S.'8EL %LE18 00°0002ZF 000 000 000 0000022k 188UBUT INID ¥5006 I "0660140 ‘oAY GMEMI N vV 0020
‘se}e100ssy @ UOSEW PIARQ
VEVIGSEY 8L'6LE05 88'500'606 000 99°S8E 60} 8L6LE05 88'500'606 %L0°0L 0000675+ 000 000 00°02'606 0072158 UpesuIBuZ g 108IUOIY ‘90609 1 '0BEIIO 111 UG A USDIGOIN N 522 0010]
uByseq uouuen
119 03 Bujujauies onp Junows jou Bujliq snotaesd jou oBeuimes 1P o1 jwi0L Wweuny snopeid aeidwony, | v wenuog persnipy M-.hﬂww.._u.uw oBumay ogd |Juounsnipy dWo | Junowe 19enu0o 2uiBUO 1o jo edhL sse1ppy 3 swen Jopenuosans #Wall
6}0IdUI0D HIOM—-— F ECE]

‘pejers

SE '}10M PIES JO JUNO2OE UO 10 0} WAy} Jo Yoes Aq pasedaid Jo paysiuny ‘seainies pue ‘seljddns Juswdinbe ‘s|elejew ‘ioqe| yons 1o} Wal Jo Yoes 0} pled 810J0j815Y JUNOLIE BUY) PUB 8NP MOU JUNOWE [Ny B} JO PUE SUCSIB LINS ||E JO JusWelE)s 8}e[dWoo pUE ‘ony) ‘|Iny & S| Juswe)es siuyj jey) Ajeajoedses
wiay) Jo Yoes 0} enp aLwod8q 0} PUB eNp ASUOW JO JUNOWE [N} 8Y) S| wwEmc Jjoy) eysoddo Yoy 3os sjunowe sAfoadsel ey Jey ) JuswaAcidwl ples uo 1ogej suop Buiey pue ‘10) sedies pue ‘sejiddns uswdinbs ‘sielsjew paJedsid Jo paysiuing SABY PUB ‘Lim POJOBIUOD Ueaq sAey suosied Bumoi|o} sy}
'JoBAUO0D pies Jo sesodind oy} 104 JBYL WSy} JOpUN JAUMO PIES JO " 8y pue JOBIUOD BY) Ym 1l 1IN ui pue *. ainjeu Jo puly Aue Jo sasuadxa pue ‘sabieyo ‘susl ‘swiep Jle pue Aue Jo Jesjo pue eey ‘pejeldwod useq sey pejsenbai s| JuswAed Yolym o) Yom oy} jey

‘Joe1UOD PIES JO SWLIB) 8Y) Jepun €1°020'vL0 10 JusiwAed (eped e Buunood Jo esodind ey} 1o epeww o1e sjusLIBe)s BUIMOI0) oY) JeL)
18)ueD Bupmeinuey pesueapy eb6/j00 Aejeq

;osfoid Bumolio} U} 10} ‘21,02 ‘ABN 40 ABP Y10} SU) PRIEP MEBOZSd "ON 19BAUOD Jopun '18umO ‘ODYIIHO 4O NOISSIWWOO ONIATING DI18Nd 84 Y J0joeu0D 8y} st uojesodiod

PlEs Jey} pue YUo} 18 Uiaey SjOB) SU} YIm pajurenboe ||om Si 8ys/ey Jey) ‘Allenpialpul PUe ‘uojelodiod pIes 4o Jleyeq Ul JABPULY SiY} 9Xew o} pez.. AInp pue ‘uoj sioufj| ue “"auj ‘uoj 0 UBISIBA PO JO ‘JUBPISBId - OPEUOP|EY SSOf* S 3ys/aY Jey) shes pue sesodep ‘yjeo uo wioms AInp ysiy Buleq ‘Jueie eyl
{ %000 40 ALNNOO

ss {  SIONITI 40 31viS

_ 8# LNIWAVd H¥O5 zo_:o_._n.n?_ oBeay) JO uolssiwwio) Buiping o|gngd JeumQ

peoy piseind 'S 00§, UORe20T qor|

82909 71 ‘oBeolyd

IS PeIsieH 'S Z¥60L Heg0zSd  #109oid 08d)|
"OU| ‘UOJONISUOD UBIBIBA PIO  HOLOVHINOD 18jue) Buunjoenuepy peoueapy obejjo0 Asjleq  swen josoid!

(¢ 30 | 8Bed) INIWAVd TVILYVd ¥O4 LIAVAI44V ANV LINIJWILVLS NMOMS SHOLOVILNOD
| L¥Vd - S3OIANIS TYNOISSIH0¥d - V LigIHX3

09VOIHD 40 NOISSIWWOD ONIaTINg d1nand




OV'PEZ'LLL 9Z'6L1'S $9°9p9°EEE 99'086'S 95'9YL'vrE 10'889°S 6v'850'6£€ %19'9L 00°000'09% 000 000 000 00°00005% 8 / SONVAENSNI TV1018NS ]
00°090°50} 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 00'080'G0} Too'se8') 000 000 00'856'901 (000°05¥$ 01196 0} eouEEg) 82909 11 ‘0689140 IS POISIEH 'S Zv60} 002€
soueINsSUY| g puog *5U] ‘UOIONISUOYD UBIe}eA PIO
52157 B [EEA 99°086'S 95°008'65 10'889°S 6v8IL TS %8966 60'000'09 00868} 000 000 0020185 ®ouEInsuU] 62909 I 0B5OID 1S PISIEH 'S ZV60} 001g]
*9U] ‘UoI}ONNSUCD UBISIOA PIO
000 000 000V6'782 000 00°0v6'v8C 000 00°0v6'78¢ %00 00F 00°0V6'782 000 000 000 00°0v6'v8Z pucE 62000 1 '0B591I0 1S POISIPH 'S ZG0L 000€]
*9U| ‘UOIIINASUOD UBIG)OA PIO
ONOS / 3ONVINSNI|
00°000°0S. 000 _ 000 _ 000 _ 000 _ 000 _ 000 %00'0 — 00 0007084 000 000 00°000 05€ 00°000°00% ” BOLBMCIY SAN o8d 0062
FONVMOTIV SALLLN|
22'806'565°L} eezzz'vey _ v0ZHT'8L'T _ 16'£88'697 _ 86'81€°718'C _ 89°85E LY _ 01°096°00¥°2 %L _ S2Z'ire'a6L’oz 00'0 000 £2°085'Lp8'8} 00'15L°08EL _v__m.u; 40 1509 vioLans
000000522 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 00'000'082"L 000 000 00°000°051'L 00°000°00} [SIONVMOTTV / SFIONIONLINOD TV10L8NS
00'000'008'G 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 00°000°008'G 000 000 00°000'008°S 000 ‘0UEMOllY 394 o8d 0082
00'000'058 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 00'000'058 000 000 00'000°05Z 00°000°00} Kouebupuod o8d 0042
00°000°009 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 00'000'009 000 000 00000000 000 (SUSBURUGS S Jepiing - ubiseq 82900 11 0BE0IO IS PRISIEH 'S Zv60L 0092|
“5UJ ‘UOIIONIISUOD URIGISA PIO
SIONYMOTTV / SFIINIONLLNOD
22'906°5v'0L 66'222'v2y $0'Z12'8LLT 16'688°692 86'81€'2/8'7 28'95€"L LY 01°096'00¥'Z %84'22 £TIPE'SreTL 00'0 00'0 £2'065°269°LL 00'152'082°s  [S1S0D MOLOVAINOD IAVRAL VI0LI8NS
05Zp1702 05228°€Z 000 0S°2¥9Z 00'GLv'8C 00'52v'02 000 %02 09 00'GL6EY 000 000 00'GZ6EY 000 UlIoD g Bumng 8jeiouc) 20000 7 "SBBA SA01 ¥|3 "PBOY S01oN 0Z0F 005¢]
ou| ‘Bulio) B Bumng ejessuon ueby
00055 000567 000 00055 000055 00'008'S 000 %00 00% 00°005'S 000 000 00'005'S 000 S3USI IS 5100 11 1015940153 M A IINH 80 1 00vZ|
"2U] ‘MelD ueel
06'G/8'569 0L'vZLEal 000 067zl 81 00°'6vZ 181 00'6vZ 181 000 %0} 12 00'000'658 000 000 00°000'658 000 Buquinid 55500 I MONaBpLE "eAY PuBUIRIS] § SEZL 00€Z|
“au| ‘uolonysUCY eAq
000268292 00°0€9'0€ 000 000207 00°00Z 0% 00°00Z 0% 000 %05+ 00°000'512'2 000 000 600005122 000 [CSEECE] €050 11 ollfuedeN ‘aus1@1eiodioD 0voe 0022]
2u) ‘sweyshg eded
0Z€9Y'6 OSOLLZL 05°028'Z8 862688 8'626°€8 8LV89°61 00'SVZ ¥ %vL'86 0000058 000 000 0000058 000 8oUeWwIoped 82600 11 '9B8914O "I POISIEH 'S ZV60+ 001¢]
Jies - Anuadie) ybnoy esuewIoped Jjes DO
00907} 00'G8E'6Z 00002 26 0059071 0005907+ 00'059'2¢ 00°000'80+ %0001 00'050°0F + 600 000 0005807} 000 (3001335} % [9AS] Jemo) oWsq 89009 11 'BPId SHEd AMH IS6MULION "N 0851 000¢]
BAROBISS B YIOM [EJUBWUOIAUT 077 ‘oweq 2 *Au3 epimuoneN
000005 00°006'8 000057 00°009'F 00°000'9F 000001 00°000'G %EEES 00°000'0€ 000 000 00°000'0€ 000 UO|IOWeq eATosIeS 61009 71 ‘06910 IS WAL 1983 OV 1L 006+
277 ‘UCRONASUOY UEIB)A 1 Jedwaeg
000 000 1EBLVELL 000 VEBLVELL 000 VE'BLVELL %00 001 1BV ELL 000 000 1€6LV'ELL 000 62900 1 0689110 1S PRISIEH 'S ZV60F 0081
jueweBeuep e)seM | DAO
60°EVL OV SVIWZY 97°688°00€ 88'10E'SY 6L8LOESY 2158925 Z0'EE6'00% %0L 66 00°000°55 000 000 00°000°S5Y 600 BupponiL V009 I 018010 "8AY 018910 'S LOVE 00Z}
Se2jAIBS UORINASUCD I
000889 00'889'S 00Z€2'95 000889 00°008°89 000289 0008729 %0000} 00'008'89 000 000 0000885 00'000°0F ReAInS 21200 | 'PooMuI0ouIT "eAY GARL N 00FL 0091
Peje1o0ssy s|euoissejoid
000 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 000 000 000 000 000 SUCHIpUCS OVAH [
{essuab 0} panow DYAH
B9'v€L'CO 000 LE'110'P0S B9VEL'CO 06'GvE"£29 000 06'6vE'229 %0000 06'6vE'£29 000 000 08'5¥€°209 00°000'SZ 8ja1u0y 91900 1l ‘0BeoD "y SPIAIYS 'S 621€ oovL
HWJD
VLEL 6L ¥6780°€9 YrSrL60L VLBEL6) 80'ZOE 16} BEV60°0L 0L2iZVeh %0000 80'Z98'16} 000 000 80208719 00°000°0€ 1 66060 O “ed AS[[2A 15015 e 109 00EL
Auedwo) jouo) dlyell
050EV'S 000 05'826'8% 05°0E7'S 0059875 000 00'GOE 7S %0000 00'GOE 7S 000 000 000 00SOE VS [EEEEEEEITE €500 71 o[odeN ‘oueTo1eiodioD 070 00zt
2u| ‘sweyshs esed
6LV9G 058 0000522 12°SSY'S0L 16°€88°08 Z1°6£8'808 0000052 216688 %vZ VS 00005825+ 000 000 00°005'8v5'+ 00'000°0€ 8J915UCD [ OWaQ SAROBIRS V0100 I POOMI[Pg 15 UoINg UBA 915C 001t
2U) MEI) PUnoIn
+6'85£°026'S 000 000 000 000 000 000 %000 ¥6°85€°028'G 000 000 621678167 00987100} UORINJSUOD - HIOM JO 3500 eun 0004
119 03 Bujujewios onp Junows jou Buyii snojaoud jou oBeuios 019p 03 jui0L waung snojesd oeidwon % | uny somnuog persnipy h:sﬂw_uwc_unw .a.nn.w. .wn " dwo  |wnows 1oy iom jo edAL S301ppY 3 sweN Jopornu03aNS #WaL
Py y— S1800 ¥OLOVAINGD Savail
MUOM 40 1809

(€ 0 z ebed) INIWAVd TVILYVd HO4 LIAVAIIAY ANV LNIFWILVLS NHOMS S.NOLOVYINOD
T 1¥Vd - NOILONYLSNOD - V 118IHX3

O9VIIHD 40 NOISSINWOD ONITINg dInand



0Z VRISV 0z | €10Z0WL9 | VHESLZHS | Z0BIC 6 | 620606199 | ECCOVEEL | 90LEIOVE'S | %BOSZ | v 94662992 000 000 | ¥'916'62H1Z | 00°000°00S'S [TVLOL ; : .
§6'600'212'61 06'L6V'vLS 29'€8L'VIp'E | 20'8LE'T6E | ¥S66S LBEY 00'LEE'8E9 [ 1S'89Z'EVL'E | %68'8L | L¥'L6Z'LOT'EC 000 000 /4'162°102'6L | 00°000°00Q'f [uononssuod z ebed isjoians |
STYELIEL') €2'221°001 2S'89€'261°C 000 SL°06v'L62°C €2°221°00L 25'89€'26L°C [ %1029 00'529'821'E 000 000 00°629'826'L | 00°000°00S°L [uPtsea b ebed Eioians |
$6'600'212'6L 08'28Y'vLS _ 29'e8L'yiv'e 20'81£'26¢ 5'685°18E'Y 00'1€€'8€9 G'8OZ'EVL'E %68'81 — LY'182°102'€Z — 000 000 — LY°182'102'6) 00'000'000'% —zoggxhﬂzou =~violans e obed 5
81°€80'LEE 00°000°sY 90°298'592 8L0VS'VE +8'L0¥'SYE 00°000°0S ¥9°L0V'G6Z %18°€9 ¥2'096'Lv9 000 000 vZ'980°981 00°998°G5Y WIHE S.4307IN8 NOISEA IVLOLENS 2
81'€80'1€€ 00'000'sH 90'208'602 8L°0VS'vE ¥8'L0V'StE 00°000'05 ¥8'L0v'662 %\8'€S QN.om. e 000 000 +2'¥80'981 00'998'S5Y _ 884 w.;wv___._m.:w_.mwﬁ_ 82900 I ‘068D 35 PAISIBH 'S Z¥604 00s€
*0U| ‘UolIONIISUOD UBISIOA PIO
334 s.u30 1IN NoISaq|
oy'98L'cey $9'G51'001 06°L50°L€9 29°716'18 91'9Z1'618 SO'VeZ'LLL 1°ZP8L0L %SS'0L 00000°L84°} 00°0 000 (00°c8£°z81) 00°€8€"EPE’L ISNOLLIONOD YNNI TVL0L8NS
11848 $0'6S9'V) 0€'028'8 11'6L8'T S0'L6L'sT S0'v82'9l 00'Z0v'8 %00'001 S015L°5C §0'L6L'sT 000 000 000 5,09 OVAH jueg ajese 82909 1 ‘0689140 1S PRISIEH 'S Z¥60} 00ve]
IiH/Pajewebiewy *2U| ‘uoloNsUCD UBIeIBA PIO
Se1iziTy 00'005'$8 00°2£5'829 1526561 L1'SLE'e6L 00'000'58 L1°6.£'860 %6869 ge'gre'sel’t 50'152'S2) 000 {oo'egez8l) 00CBEEVE ‘suopipuoy [eleued 82909 I ‘0B89O IS PAISIEH °S Z¥6O04 00¢g€|
*OU| ‘UoiINISUOYD URISIBA PIO
g 03 Bujurewes enp Junows jeu Buyq snojaesd Jeu oBruisies Jep 0} (B10L jueuny snojaeld oo)dwod % Jwy 1orRUOY peisnipy M.wﬂw.wﬂ:_n..ow .u.“n.ﬂ.wm " dwe Junowre B oM jo edAL $301pPY § GulEN J0joe5u0GNS #Wau
SNOLLIANOD TVa3N39

(€ 40 € ebed) INIWAVA TVILYVd ¥O4 LIAVAI44Y ANV LNIWILVLS NYOMS SHOLOVHLNOD
T 1¥Vd - NOILONYLSNOD - V LigIHX3

O9VIIHO 40 NOISSINWOD ONIaTINg dInand




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (4 of 4)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $5,500,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $6,679,090.29

EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $21,129,916.47 LESS 10% RETAINED $392,318.02

'OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRA{  $26,629,916.47 NET AMOUNT EARNED $6,286,772.27
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $5,612,152.14

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $26,629,916.47 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $674,620.13
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $20,343,144.20

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on
behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION QF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable
attorney's fee.

me: Jose .M;tfdon}ado
itle: President

PO N
ARAAAAAAAAAARAAAS IS

OFFICIAL SEAL b
JANELL SPRIGGS :
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §

§ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/18/19

AAAAAAA

Notary Public
My Commission expires: 9/18/1

PP PN
e

LY,

AL
AARAAANS




	Daley College Advcd Manu Center PA#8
	Daley College Advcd Manu Center #8
	PA_OVC_JKS_PA008_20180212

	Pages from 1213

